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VIP Introduced in 21-22 as part of TLP Pilot at AUB

• Bridge the skills gap between 
industry & fresh graduates

T L P

Take the bridge!

• 45 AUB students
• 14 Projects (3 VIP, 9 Create-X, 2 Hybrid)
• 23 Faculty mentors
• 7 Industry partners VIP + Create-X
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Student Satisfaction Feedback from Pilot
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VIP Continued in 22-23 as part of TLP (restricted to 
Tomorrow’s Leaders students)

• Bridge the skills gap between 
industry & fresh graduates

T L P

Take the bridge!

• 30 AUB students
• 11 Projects (6 VIP, 2 Hybrid, 3 Create-X)
• 14 Faculty mentors
• 6 Industry partners VIP + Create-X
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6 VIP Projects
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2 VIP/Create-X Projects
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VIP Students in 2022-2023
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Integration of VIP and Create-X at AUB

Courses taken on a petition-base to give credit for work (TLP 1st 

Cohort)
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Integration of VIP and Create-X at AUB

Courses taken on a petition-base to give credit for work (TLP 1st Cohort)

Faculty of Arts and Sciences

Faculty of Engineering

School of Business
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Integration of VIP at AUB – 2nd Cohort

2nd Cohort of TLP Pilot – Permanent Integration in Engineering 
(MSFEA), Business (OSB), and Computer Science (CS) 

1. B.S./B.E. Degrees in MSFEA
• Presented and Approved new TLP courses (presented in 

Administrative / Curriculum committees)

• Met with Departments to discuss course equivalencies/integration

2. B.S. in Business Administration (OSB)
• Met with OSB representatives and agreed on integration

3. B.S. in Computer Science (FAS)
• Met with CS Chair and agreed on integration
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Integration of VIP and Create-X at AUB
2022-2023 - New Courses Created and Approved in MSFEA

2022-2023
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Integration of VIP beyond TLP

Plan for 2023 – 2024

Start Thu 3/30/23
Finish Fri 9/8/…

Apr '23M
ay '23Jun

 '23Jul '2
3Aug '23 Project formation Thu 6/1/23 - Thu 8/

31…
Logistics Thu 3/30/23 - Wed

 5/31…
Student course regi

strati… Fri 9/1/23 - Fri 9/8/2
3

VIP course integrati
on into curricula Thu 6/1/23 - Fri 7/1

4/23
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Integration of VIP at AUB (2023-2024)
ID
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14/23

5
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m TLP
G  to
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emic
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Thu 6
/1/23

Mon 
7/3/2

3

6
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 201 
to VIP

- 201
Thu 6

/1/23
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7/3/2
3

7
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 301 
to VIP

- 301
Thu 6
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7/3/2
3

8
TLPG

 401 
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- 401
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7/3/2
3

9
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7/3/2
3Fri

 7/14
/23

16 P
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20
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3
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rse re
gistra
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1/23
Fri 9/

8/23
22

Add &
 drop

 
Fri 9/

1/23
Fri 9/

8/23

3/30

Feb
Mar

Apr
May

Jun
Jul

Aug
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23

Qtr 2, 
2023

Qtr 3, 
2023

Qtr 4, 
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Pictures from Entrepreneurship Bootcamp (attended by 
VIP Students)
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Thank You – VIP AUB


